CC-23-272



Marijuana Retail and Product Manufacturing License Renewals for Cosmic Cannabis Company and Cosmic SeaWeed LLC

Item Type:	Action Memorandum
Prepared For:	Mayor & City Council
Meeting Date:	November 22, 2023
From:	Melissa Jacobsen, MMC, City Clerk

The City Clerk's Office has been notified by the Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office of Retail Marijuana Store and Marijuana Product Manufacturing Facility Applications within the City of Homer for the following businesses:

Lic #:	21417
DBA Name:	Cosmic Cannabis Company
Service Location:	261 East Bunnell Avenue, Homer, AK 99603
Licensee:	Cosmic SeaWeed, LLC
Designated Licensee:	Christina Logan
Mailing Address:	261 E. Bunnell Ave., Charles Way, Homer, AK 99603
Type:	Marijuana Manufacturing Facility
Lic#:	19728
DBA Name:	Cosmic SeaWeed, LLC
Service Location:	262 Charles Way, Homer, AK 99603
Licensee:	Cosmic SeaWeed, LLC
Designated Licensee:	Christina Logan
Mailing Address:	261 E. Bunnell Ave., Homer, AK 99603

Staff Recommendation:

Voice non-objection and approval for the Retail Marijuana Store and Marijuana Product Manufacturing Facility Applications.